Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

Uriin

PROBOOK 450 G10 B2PG9ES
SSD 15.6" DOS

PROBOOK 450 G10 B2NC6ES
SSD 15.6" FDOS

PROBOOK 450 G10 969H2ET
15.6 FDOS

PROBOOK 460 G11 B2PH5ES
16" FDOS

PROBOOK 460 G11 A23BTEA
16" FDOS

PROBOOK 450 G10 COXW5AT
SSD 15.6" W11PRO

PROBOOK 450 G10 725QO0EA
SSD 15.6" W11PRO

i7-1355U 16GB 512GB

i5-1334U 16GB 512GB

I7-1355U 16GB 512SSD

U7-155U 16GB 512GB SSD

U7-155U 16GB 512GB SSD

i5-1334U 16GB 512GB

17-1355U 16GB 512GB

DELL PRO 14 CORE U5 235U 16GB 512GB SSD 14"

UBUNTU BT0113_ PC14250_U

15.6" W11PRO

SSD 14"FDOS

HP PROBOOK 450 G10 725S4EA 1i7-1355U 32GB 1TB SSD

LENOVO THINKPAD E14 21SX007CTX U7-255H 16GB 512GB

DELL PRO 14 CORE U7-255U 16GB 512GB SSD 14"

UBUNTU BT0107_PC14250_U

FDOS

LENOVO V14 83A00064TR i5-13420H 8GB 512GB SSD 14"

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Dell

Hp

Lenovo

Dell

Lenovo

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

838,95

838,95

838,95

943,95

943,95

.006,95

.048,95

.260,00

.363,95

.365,00

.680,00

819,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD



HP PROBOOK 440 G11 A23MQEA U5-125U 16GB 512GB SSD Hp 0 838,95 USD
14" FDOS

LENOVO T14 THINKPAD 21MLOG8MTX U7-155U 32GB 1TB Lenovo 0 1.680,00 USD
SSD 14" FDOS



